

Bon Accord Community School		
Fee Schedule 2023/2024		
Course Fees:		
Kindergarten - Field Trips	\$	110.00
Kindergarten - Activities	\$	40.00
Kindergarten - Supplies	\$	10.00
Pre-Kindergarten - Field Trips	\$	110.00
Pre-Kindergarten - Supply Fees	\$	35.00
Pre-Kindergarten - Special Activities	\$	55.00
Field Trips - Grade 1	\$	100.00
Field Trips - Grade 2	\$	100.00
Field Trips - Grade 3	\$	100.00
Field Trips - Grade 4	\$	100.00
Lessons - Swimming	\$	40.00
Rec Academy	\$	50.00
Creative Academy	\$	30.00
Clubs/ Sports Fees:		
Cross Country Run	\$	10.00
Running Club	\$	10.00
Archery Club	\$	50.00
Mandatory Fees:		
Technology User Fee	\$	5.00
Lost or Damaged Library Book	\$	8.00
Optional Fees:		
Agenda	\$	10.00
Yearbook	\$	20.00
Recorders	\$	5.00